 LOW NOISE VERSION
CO2 TRANSCRITICAL CONDENSING UNIT
SSORSROtARy HERmEtIc cOmpRE
blue:
pantone 072C
CMYK 100, 88, 0, 5
green:
pantone 362C

• CE marked.
• Water cooled version available
MODEL DESIGNATION
CASING
• Frame made of galvanized steel sheet
• Casing finished in oven-baked paint
(RAL7035).
• Removable compressor compartment and
top panels for easy access to components.
• Acoustical insulation of compressor
compartment.
COMPONENTS
• Compressors :
- 1 or 2 rotary hermetic compressors.
- Silent blocks.
- Inverter with each compressor.
• Air cooled gascooler :
- Copper tubes/aluminium fins coil.
- 1 or 2 motor fans axial flow 450 or 500
mm diameter.
- AC fan on standard versions
- EC fan on Polar Kit versions for a lower
sound level and better stability of
condensation pressure.
- Horizontal air flow.
• Water cooled gascooler :
- Brazed plate heat exchanger. Exchanger
and tubing Insulation as an option.
- Flow control with a motorised 3 ways
valve (proportional signal)
- Intercooler (LT) flow control with a
thermostatic valve on the CO2 outlet
temperature
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Condensing unit
QC MT PK67
Compressor type Application
MT Medium temperature
Low temperature
Version
Polar Kit Version
Standard Version
Water cooled Version
4
• Liquid receiver :
- Complying to PED 2014/68/EU
standard.
- 2 or 3 2.2L liquid receivers.
• Accessories :
- Filter drier.
- Liquid sight glass with moisture
indicator.
- Oil separator (LT versions).
- Service valve on the liquid line.
- HP safety pressure switches.
- 1 (LT versions) or 2 (MT versions)
expansion valves.
- Check valve on the suction line
• Polar kit version :
- EC fans
- Heating resistance for the electrical panel
Recommendation :